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S 1006
Seniors' Tax Simplification Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: May 17, 2011
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (May 17, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/1006 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL May 17, 2011

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK May 24, 2011

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Jun 6, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To May 17, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 1058 Identical bill Mar 14, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of May 17, 2011) 

Seniors' Tax Simplification Act of 2011 - Directs the Secretary of the Treasury to make available a new federal income tax

Form 1040SR (similar to Form 1040EZ) to individuals who have turned 65 as of the close of the taxable year. Allows the

form to be used even if income includes: (1) social security benefits; (2) distributions from qualified retirement plans,

annuities, or other such deferred payment arrangements; (3) interest and dividends; or (4) capital gains and losses.

Actions Timeline

May 17, 2011: Introduced in Senate
May 17, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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